CITY OF CENTERTON
CITY COUNCIL MEETING
February 9, 2021 at 6:00 PM
AGENDA

Roll Call

Minutes -

e Council-January 12, 2021

e CWSD -December 15, 2020

e Planning—January 5 and January 19, 2021

e Board of Zoning Adjustment—January 19, 2021

Financials -
e General/Street—January 2021
e Court—January 2021

Department Reports

Ordinances -

e Ordinance 2021-04— Adjust Irrigation Water Rates

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,

15.

e Ordinance 2021-06—Amend 2020 Budget

Ordinance 2021-08— Rezone Robert and Judieth Bland Property A-1 and R-1 to RTH-
MF12

e Ordinance 2021-09—Rezone Myers Trust Property A-1 to R-3 Single Family

e Ordinance 2021-10—Annex Patsy White Property into The City of Centerton

-Resolutions -
e Resolution 2021-03—Change Authorized Signers on Bank Accounts

e Resolution 2021-04—Downtown Flood Study Additional Fees
¢ Resolution 2021-05—Set Public Hearing for Easement Vacation Lot 116 Copper Oaks

City Hall Project Update - Nabholz
Request Destruction of Old Files

Acknowledge Receipt of CIT Policy and Response to Resistance Police — Centerton Police
Department

Update Position Title for Centerton Public Works Department Position
State of the City Address

Public Comment

Other Business

Announcements—Coffee with the Mayor February 20, 2021—9am

Adjournment



